MERCURY (302 L] < Top Cowl b w
Serial Mbr Flange: 1B000001 _Up [USA)

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote

1 4011 B21528T11|TOP COWL 1 [Silver-h anual]

2 4011 8215287 7| TOP COWL 1 [Black-Electric)

2 4011 3215287 8| TOP COWL 1 [Sikver-Electric)

3 825742F 1| LATCH 1 [Black)

3 825742F 3| LATCH 1 [Silver]

4 10 823187 1| SCREW, [M4x14.5) 2

] 13 26995 LOCKWASHER, [(#8) 2

g 11 2823751 5| MUT, [M4] 2

7 B26076 1| SEAL, Cowl 1

a 82153041 SOUND BLAMKET KIT, [Top/Sic|1

g 821530402 SOUMD BLAMEET KIT, [Top/Sic|1

9 M55 MOT SOLD SEFARATE, Front |1

10 M55 MOT SOLD SEPARATE, Sided]| 1

11 47341411 ROPE AMD HAMDLE KIT, Manu.|1

12 M55 MOT SOLD SEFARATE, Rope |1

13 M55 HOT SOLD SEFARATE, Envel |1

14 18173| BRACKET ASSEMBLY, Latch Re|1

15 10 40067 31| SCREW. [ME = 16) 2

16 10 40067 31| SCREW, [ME = 16) 2

17 B22426 1| BRACKET 1

18 10 823187 1| SCREW, [M4x145) 3

19 13 26995 LOCKWASHER, [(#8) 3

20 11 823751 5] MUT, [M4] 3

21 M5S| MOT SOLD SEPARATE, Duct-dil 1

22 19 815784 CAP. Plug 2

23 10 40067 31| SCREW, [ME = 16) 2

24 M5S| MOT SOLD SEPARATE, Double |1

25 821529F 1| SHIELD, Air Inlet 1 [Black)

25 8215297 3| SHIELD, Air Inlst 1 [Silver]

26 M55| MOT SOLD SEPARATE, ‘window | 1

27 a7 82409316 |DECAL, F-M-R Shift 1

5170




